NIGHT OWL I NON CUT OFF WALL PACKS
The Night Owl I Non Cut Off Wall Packs provide traditional wall pack appearance and light
distribution. These high quality LED wall packs use the latest LED technology and features,
including a built-in dusk-to-dawn photocell. They’re constructed with heavy die-cast aluminum
housing, bronze powder-coat finish, and advanced glass or polycarbonate lens, for durability and
excellent thermal management. The wall packs are offered from 41 to 150 Watts, and CCTs of
3000K, 4000K, and 5000K. The fixtures come with cETLus, DLC Premium, and FCC listings.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

performed in a controlled
environment and representative
performance. Actual performance
can vary depending on operating
conditions. Specifications are
subject to change without notice.
All specifications are nominal
unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
NIGHT OWL I NON CUT OFF WALL PACKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # WATTAGE LUMENS CCT INPUT VOLTAGE MINIMUM
ORDER QTY
US STOCK
ECO-WP-41W-120V-XXK-P 41W 5,330 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
ECO-WP-60W-120V-XXK-P 60W 7,800 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
ECO-WP-80W-120V-XXK-P 80W 10,400 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
ECO-WP-100W-120V-XXK-P 100W 13,000 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
ECO-WP-120W-120V-XXK-P 120W 15,600 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
ECO-WP-150W-120V-XXK-P 150W 19,500 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 01/18/2024      3 of 5
NIGHT OWL I NON CUT OFF WALL PACKS
CONTROLS